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LED Package size
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3

Tape available

LL01CR-AU85135L02 18x10.2x6.1 

LL01CR-PB70140L02 70x140° 22.4x11.4x6.9

LL01CR-XW70140L02 70x140° 32x17.6x9.8

18x12.5x6.1 

LL01CR-OW70130L02 70x130° 17.4x12.75x7.2

60x135°LL01CR-FT60135L02 18x9.3x5.9

18x12.5x6.95 2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045/4040/5050(SMD)

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045/4040/5050(SMD)

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045/4040/5050(SMD)

LES:Φ9.9/Φ16/Φ18.4/Φ19
       Φ23/Φ29.2/Φ32

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
4040/5050(SMD)

5050(SMD)

3535/7070/5050(SMD)

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045/4040

3535/3045/3030(SMD)
4040/5050(SMD)

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
4040

LL01CR-AEC30140L02 22x19x10

Illuminance
/Brightness

Symmetrical

Brightness Asymmetrical

Illuminance Asymmetrical

Illuminance

Asymmetrical

I-S

I-VS

LL01CR-APM80150L02

LL01CR-BAJ85135L02

80x150°

85x135°

85x135°

30x140°

LL01ED-AU70120L02 70x120° 94x42x28.4

LL01LU-UQ70140L02 70x140° 18x11x6.6

LL01CR-KM6090L02 60x90° 17.55x11.6x8.6

LL01OS-AU60140L02 60x140° 16x8.8x5.3

2525/3535/3030(SMD)
3045/4040

3535/7070/5050(SMD)

5050(SMD)

3535/3045
Brightness Asymmetrical

AsymmetricalIlluminance

II-S

LL01LU-AEV50150L02 50x150° 18x12.5x6.3

45x135°LL01LU-AIK45135L02 18x12.5x7.05

LL01LU-AGV80150L02 80x150° 32x18.5x9.5

LL01CR-AU45135L46 45x135° 18.5x13.5x8.53

Single

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

Asymmetrical

SymmetricalIlluminance

Illuminance
II-M

I-M

III-M

60x155°

90x155°

45x150°LL01CR-CQW45150L100

LL01CR-CQW60155L100

LL01CR-CQW90155L100

99.7x110.5x30.98

100x110.5x31.67

99.7x110.5x32.78

LES:Φ6.5/Φ22/Φ23

LES:Φ6.5/Φ22/Φ23

LES:Φ6.5/Φ22/Φ23

Silicone material

45x135 ° 50x24.8x8.5 IlluminanceII-S Asymmetrical
LL02CR-AUH45135L46

LL02CR-AUV45135L46
5050(SMD)

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

LL01CR-APM95165L19

LL01CR-OG85150L02 85x150° 18x8.95x6.2

2525/3045/3535/3030(SMD)

3535/3030(SMD)

3535/3045/3030(SMD) Symmetrical

Brightness Asymmetrical

Illuminance

SymmetricalIlluminance

III-S

II-M

V-M

LL01ZZ-AGX45155L02 45x155°

95x165°

18x12.5x7

18x12.5x6.54

LL01CR-CXE165L19 165° 18x18x5.8 

5050(SMD)

2 in1

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

II-S

8 in1

Illuminance Asymmetrical5050(SMD)35x145° 118.3x70.3x9.7LL08BR-DCB35140L52
Silicone gasket: LL01A00SWX2
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FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

4 in1

85x135 °

80x150 °

45x135 °

35x145 °

45x155 °

60x155 °

95x165 °

65x165 °

60 °

165 °

35x155 °

50x50x6.9 3535/3030(SMD)

3535/3030(SMD)

3535/3030(SMD)

50x50x8.3

65x65x9.9

5050(SMD)

5050(SMD)

5050(SMD)

5050(SMD)

5050(SMD)

50x50x7.05 2525/3045/3030(SMD)
3535/4040/5050(SMD)

2525/3045/3030(SMD)
3535/4040/5050(SMD)

3535

3535/3030(SMD)
7070/5050(SMD)
3535/3030(SMD)
7070/5050(SMD)

50x50x6.5

50x50x6.95

50x50x7.3

50x50x6.97

50x50x4.2

50x50x7.3

50x50x5.8

I-S

II-S

III-S

III-M

IV-M

V-S

V-M

II-M

LL04CR-CGM85135L02

LL04CR-AU45135L46 

LL04CR-CFN35155L02

LL04CR-BXJ80150L02

LL04CR-BXJ95165L19

LL04CR-BXJ65165L19

LL04CR-BXJ45155L02

LL04CR-CFN60155L02

LL04CR-BXJ60L02

90 ° 50x50x7.3LL04CR-BXJ90L02

LL04CR-CXE165L19

165 ° 50x50x6.68LL04CR-CXR165L19

Illuminance

Illuminance

Asymmetrical

Illuminance Asymmetrical

Brightness

AsymmetricalBrightness

Symmetrical

Symmetrical

Silicone gasket : LL01A00SVX2

I-S AsymmetricalBrightness

LL22SE-CBZ50150L51 50x150° 238x68x7.6

LL16SE-BQL45145L51  45x145° 167.6x73.6x7.6

LL18SE-CBZ50150L51
50x150° 198x68x7.6

Silicone gasket : LL01A0XRVRX2

Silicone gasket : LL01A0XRVQX2

3030(SMD)/4040
5050(SMD)
3030(SMD)/4040
5050(SMD)
3030(SMD)/4040
5050(SMD)

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

16/18/22 in1

LL04BR-WAU35140L52

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

12 in1

45x145 °

60x145 °

45x155 °

150 °

60x155 °

75x140 °

50x50x5.3

50x50x5.3

50x50x4.9

50x50x4.6

50x50x5.1

50x50x4.05 Illuminance

II-S

II-M

III-S

IV-S

V-M

III-M

Asymmetrical3030(SMD)

3030(SMD)

3030(SMD)

3030(SMD)

5050(SMD)

2835 SMD/3535/3030(SMD)

3535

2835 SMD / 3030(SMD)

Brightness

Symmetrical

LL12ZZ-CRC45145L19

LL12ZZ-CRC45155L19

LL12ZZ-CRC60145L19

LL12ZZ-CRC60155L19

LL12ZZ-CRC150L19

LL12ZZ-CRC75140L19

IlluminanceI-S Asymmetrical5050(SMD)50x130° 158.4x50.3x9.1LL12OS-EL50130L02

85x160° 158x50x9.4LL12ED-VT85160L02

LL12CR-CUQ60145L02 60x145° 173x71.4x 7.7Silicone gasket : LL01A00RSOX2

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

24/28/36 in1

Illuminance

I-S

I-S

II-S Asymmetrical

AsymmetricalBrightness

AsymmetricalBrightness

50x150° 158.3x98.03x7.6

50x150° 188x98x7.6

75x135°

45x130°

120x100x10.2 

LL28SE-CBZ50150L51
Silicone gasket : LL01A0XRVSX2

LL36SE-CBZ50150L51
Silicone gasket : LL01A0XRVTX2

LL24CR-AU75135L02
Silicone gasket :LL01A00RAAP7 

3030(SMD)/4040
5050(SMD)

3030(SMD)/4040
5050(SMD)

3045/3030(SMD)
3535/5050(SMD)

FWHMPart numberType SpecificationLED  Package sizeDxWxH (mm)

II-VS

140 in1

Illuminance Asymmetrical3030(SMD)LL140SE-CKT45130L51
Silicone gasket: LL01A00SYX2 272.6x123.6x9.2
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